
Sr no 

22 

24 

26 

2% 
29 

22 

24 

31 

Sh LNHindu College Rohtak 
Registration List for the Session 

of Course 
Course Coordinator 
Name of Student 

Kala 

Neha 
Ttda 

Mehak 

Kaena 

Class 

24)2 
R.om I3163 

bmdees (wnal 
ROIl No 

3lona(hlS2 

B lom 2 

3748 
3737 
3769 

Coordinator, QAC 
Sh. L.N. Hindu Coiicge, Rohtak 

lo47 

333 
33S3 
240 
353S 

3311 

BH3323 

3261 

Signature 
Saibe 

Barika 

Sima 

Saul 
Nana 

thkit 
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Name of Student 

Naule 
alyo 
Mout 

Khudha Kluelal 

Kihat 

KAnal kavy 

anlai 

Class 

Coornator, Q.AC 

Roll No 

Sh. LN. iiniu (olege, Rohtak 

333 

o62 

2329 
226 

S20 
3199 

3162 
3S60 
3760 

3 

Signature 

Khaun 

NaA 

khud 

tnis 

kunal 
faya 
(Pe 

3342 
6a arelik 

Sali 

ncin 



40 

Name of Student 

Kalik 
Meha 

nan 

Radlhika 

Class Roll No 

3 

Coordinator, IQAC 
Sh. L.N. Hindu Coiege, Ialta. 

Signature 

Melek 
Sunit 

Apaa 
kodlw 

Rowt 



S.No. 

4. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

10. 

11 

12. 

13. 

14. 

1S. 

16. 

17. 

18 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 
24. 

Award List for Examination of Certificate Course in Selling Skills Session (2020-2021) 
Name 

Sheetal 

Kanika 

Bahtnagar 
Mohit 

Bhawna 

Ritu 

Ishita Tuli 

Sonia 

Kapil Dev 
Tannu 

Bhawna 
Radhika 
Mohit 
Sahin 

Hardik 

Sueha 

Simran 

Avinash 

Kumar 

Soni 

Livya 
SahibaBehal 

Preeti 

Rahul 

Hooda 

Simran 
Aman 

Class 

B.A.-ll 

B.Com. 

B.Com.-1 
B.Com.-1 
B.A.-III 

B.Com.(H) -I| 
B.Com.-I| 

B.A.-IJI 

B.Com(H)III 
B.Sc.-I 

B.Com.-1I 
B.Com -I 

B.A, -I 

B.Com.-1| 
B.Com.-I 

B.Com(H)-I 
B.A.-I 

B.Com. -I 

B.Com(H) -I 
B.Com.(H)II 
B.Com.- II 

B.A.-II 

B.Com.-II 

B.Com.-ll 

Roll No. Assessment 

1349 

3769 

3790 

3747 

1116 

1501 

905 

1338 

3353 

5401 

614 

3748 

3284 

603 

3772 

1541 

3199 

3733 

1509 

5232 

637 

432 

654 

701 

(20) 
17 

16 

16 

15 

16 

11 

8 

12 

18 

16 

15 

15 

17 

16 

17 

16 

15 

12 

18 

16 

18 

16 

16 

Attendance 
(20) 

16 

14 

16 

15 

18 

12 

I7 

19 

13 

18 

17 

4 

12 

17 

18 

13 

12 

18 

16 

17 

16 

14 

Exam Marks 
(60) 
48 

50 

47 

48 

42 

48 

20 

54 

48 

54 

41 

45 

46 

39 

52 

48 

39 

42 

49 

52 

42 

55 

42 

46 

Total 

(100) 
81 

80 

79 

78 

76 

71 

52 

91 

73 

90 

74 

77 

75 

73 

80 

82 

73 

70 

73 

88 

74 

90 

74 

76 

Coúrse Co-ordinator 

Grade 

A 

B 

B 

B 

B 

D 

A 

B 

A 

B 

B 

A 

B 

B 

A 

B 

A 

B 

Dr nf Kimer 
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